AURALED
A
L
-
O
R
B
L

· L80/B10 50,000Hrs
WARRANTY: 5 YEARS (2 Years Onsite)
Ordering Information
Model No Description
AL-ORBLED20-CCT 20W LED Bulkhead 2CCT 1680lm white IP20
AL-ORBLED20-CCT/EM 20W LED Bulkhead 2CCT 1680lm white IP20 emergency
AL-ORBLED25-CCT 25W LED Bulkhead 2CCT 2700lm white IP20
AL-ORBLED25-CCT/EM 25W LED Bulkhead 2CCT 2700lm white IP20 emergency
IP20
AURASMART